SMD CO.,LTD
2
SMD AIR DRYER는
전 제품의 프리쿨러 성능을 300% 향상 시켰으므로
고온에 강하며 완벽한 수분제거와 내구성이 강하고
고장이 없습니다.
AIR DRYER의 차별화

Temp.
(MAX)
ALLOW-
ABLE
Temp.
WEIGHT
HP m3/min kg/cm2 Kw Pole Q'TY Volt Hz PH Dia. ℃ ℃ kg
SMC-20N 10 2.2 15 0.009 4 1
220V
50
60
1
230 20A
95 45
17
SMC-25N 20 3.2 15 0.1 4 1 300 25A 22
SMC-40N 30 5.1 15 0.1 4 1 350 40A 32
SMC-50N 50 8 15 0.25 4 1 450 50A 53
MODEL
Application
AIR
Compressor
CAP-ACITY
MAX
WORKING
PRESSURE
Motor
Specification
FAN
DIA
INLET
OUT-
LET
INLET
Temp.
(MAX)
ALLOW-
ABLE
Temp.
WEIGHT
HP m3/min kg/cm2 Kw Pole Q'TY Volt Hz PH Dia. ℃ ℃ kg
SMC-75N 75 12.5 15 0.1 4 2
220V
50
60
1
350 50A
95 45
67
SMC-100N 100 17 15 0.2 4 2 400 50A 95
상기 사양은 다음과 같은 조건하에서 산출된 것입니다. / The above specification is calculated at below conditions:
•주변온도:20℃일 때 / Ambint temperature at 20℃
•압력 강하율:3%이내 / Coefficient of pressure drop within 3%
상기 사양은 다음과 같은 조건하에서 산출된 것입니다. / The above specification is calculated at below conditions:

Motor
Specification
FAN
DIA
INLET
OUT-
LET
INLET
Temp.
(MAX)
ALLOW-
ABLE
Temp.
WEIGHT
HP m3/min kg/cm2 Kw Pole Q'TY Volt Hz PH Dia. ℃ ℃ kg
SMC-400N 400 60 15 0.4 6 4
220V
380V
440V
50
60
3
500 100A
95 45
350
SMC-500N 500 75 15 0.4 6 4 500 100A 385
SMC-600N 600 90 15 0.4 6 4 550 100A 420
SMC-700N 700 103 15 0.4 6 4 600 125A 455
SMC-800N 800 115 15 0.4 6 4 600 125A 490
SMC-900N 900 128 15 0.4 6 4 600 125A 515
SMC-1000N 1000 142 15 0.75 6 4 500 150A 530
SMC-1200N 1200 175 15 0.75 6 4 550 150A 565
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL A B C D E F G H
SMC-150N 1650 510 890 1400 800 476 150 85
SMC-200N 1810 510 965 1560 800 476 150 85
SMC-300N 1860 510 1160 1560 800 476 150 85
DIMENSIONS
MODEL A B C D E F G H

(MAX)
ALLOW-
ABLE
Temp.
WEIGHT
HP m3/min kg/cm2 Kw Pole Q'TY Volt Hz PH Dia. ℃ ℃ kg
SMC-150N 150 25 15 0.4 6 2 220V
380V
440V
50
60
3
500 80A
95 45
150
SMC-200N 200 32 15 0.4 6 2 500 80A 245
SMC-300N 300 46 15 0.4 6 2 600 100A 290
상기 사양은 다음과 같은 조건하에서 산출된 것입니다. / The above specification is calculated at below conditions:
•주변온도:20℃일 때 / Ambint temperature at 20℃
•압력 강하율:3%이내 / Coefficient of pressure drop within 3%
TECHNICAL DATA

heated regeneration air. Also, different options are available
for better system operation. By this, it can reduce the energy.
SMD CO. LTD   17
1. 상기 제품은 당사 개발에 의하여 변경될 수 있습니다.
2. 설계압력 0.97Mpa 이상 제품은 주문에 의해 제작합니다.
SHP Series Flow schematic CLOSE
OPEN
DRYING FLOW
REGENERATION FLOW
(OPT) DEPRESSURIZING SYSTEM
SPECIFICATION
Model
Flow Capacity In/Out Connect E.H Dimension Desiccant Weight
Nm3/hr SIZE KW L x W x H kg/2 TOWER kg
SHP-220 216 25A 3.0 1400 x 800 x 2000 100 320
SHP-520 520 40A 3.0 1550 x 900 x 1960 130 450
SHP-600 600 50A 5.0 1500 x 900 x 2220 220 700
SHP-920 920 50A 7.5 1700 x 1050 x 2400 330 900
SHP-1300 1302 65A 10.5 1900 x 1100 x 2480 460 1200
SHP-1600 1590 80A 11.5 1950 x 1200 x 2430 562 1400
SHP-1900 1900 80A 13.5 2200 x 1200 x 2530 680 1600
SHP-2300 2280 80A 15 2300 x 1250 x 2500 800 1850
SHP-2700 2730 100A 22 2300 x 1400 x 2700 960 2200
SHP-3100 3120 100A 25 2400 x 1450 x 2765 1100 2400
SHP-3700 3660 100A 28 2500 x 1600 x 2750 1300 2650
SHP-4400 4440 125A 35 2800 x 1650 x 2860 1600 3050
SHP-5400 5400 150A 40 3000 x 1700 x 3030 1900 5000
SHP-6000 6000 150A 45 3200 x 1850 x 3070 2120 5300
SHP-6800 6800 150A 50 3500 x 1900 x 3000 2400 5600
SHP-7700 7700 150A 60 3600 x 2000 x 3100 2690 6150
STD STD
18
OILLESS MASTER AIR DRYER
오일레스 마스터 흡착식 에어드라이어

비해 에너지절감이 좋은 제품입니다.
SHB-Series Structure & Features
SHB-Series 구조 및 특징
General Design and Installation Requirements
일반적 설계조건
Compared to the externally heated air dryer, the heater
blower purge air dryer saves more energy because it reduces
compressed air usage by operating blower to pass ambient air
through a heater element to provide hot regeneration air to
condition wet desiccant during
SMD CO. LTD   21
HEATER BLOWER PURGE TYPE AIR DRYER
Model
Flow Capacity In/Out Connect E.H Blower Dimension Desiccant Weight
Nm3/hr SIZE KW HP L x W x H kg/2 TOWER KG
SHB-900 900 2"(S) 13 3.0 2000 x 1400 x 2430 400 1200
SHB-1000 1030 2 1/2"(F) 15 5.0 2500 x 1500 x 2430 470 1300
SHB-1300 1300 2 1/2"(F) 20 5.0 2500 x 1500 x 2430 620 1650
SHB-1550 1580 3"(F) 25 7.5 2700 x 1600 x 2400 740 1700
SHB-1900 1900 3"(F) 30 7.5 2800 x 1650 x 2500 900 2100
SHB-2300 2300 3"(F) 40 7.5 2900 x 1700 x 2600 1100 2400
SHB-3150 3150 4"(F) 47 10 2950 x 1850 x 2700 1470 3200
SHB-3600 3620 4"(F) 55 10 3000 x 1950 x 2970 1700 3600
SHB-4500 4600 5"(F) 68 15 3400 x 2100 x 2985 2150 4300
SHB-5500 5500 6"(F) 75 15 3600 x 2200 x 3100 2500 4800
SHB-6000 6000 6"(F) 90 15 3800 x 2300 x 3386 2820 5300
SHB-8000 8000 8"(F) 120 20 4600 x 2600 x 3165 3760 6700
SHB-9000 9200 8"(F) 130 20 4800 x 2700 x 3300 4200 7200
SHB-10000 10000 8"(F) 150 30 5000 x 2700 x 3500 4600 10000
SHB-11000 11000 8"(F) 160 30 5400 x 2700 x 3700 5000 11000
SHB Series Flow Schematic
CLOSE
OPEN
DRYING FLOW